19APR24

17:44:36 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
19APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19APR24

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/17

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/8/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.40

$1.00 PAYS
29.20

$1.00 PAYS
113.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.20

$0.50 PAYS
14.60

$0.10 PAYS
11.38

Show

4.20

4.20
4.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK
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19APR24
18:22:10 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 4

5th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6
9/8

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 19APR24

8/1/3/4/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.60

$1.00 PAYS
38.00

$1.00 PAYS
89.00

$2.00 PAYS
7.40
26.40

AmT/MA3
19APR24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.80

$0.50 PAYS
19.00

$0.10 PAYS
8.90

$1.00 PAYS
3.70
13.20

21.7.0 PRC0O002

PAGE# 1

Show

3.40
2.80
3.00

(USs Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



19APR24
18:4 6:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19APR24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 9
3rd 8
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

Win

6.20

$2.00 PAYS
84.20

$1.00 PAYS
107.30

$1.00 PAYS
1974.40

$2.00 PAYS
31.40

19APR24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(us Dollars)

Place

3.80
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
42.10

$0.50 PAYS
53.65

$0.10 PAYS
197.44

$1.00 PAYS
15.70

(Us

{US

(US

Show

3.00
3.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



19APR24
19:13:38 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 19APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19APR24
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/3/8/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 7 8.80

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 30.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/3/8 58.90

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/3/8/2 299.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/7 41.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.00

$0.50 PAYS
29.45

$0.10 PAYS
29.98

$1.00 PAYS
20.80

Show

3.00
2.80
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19APR24
19:46:11 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 4
3rd 10
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/10/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/12

: LAUREL 19APR24

12/4/10/11

19APR24
(Us
Win
24.20
$2.00 PAYS $1
431.00
$1.00 PAYS S0
1147.50
$1.00 PAYS S0
6769.10
$2.00 PAYS $1
113.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Dollars)
Place

11.60
16.40

.00 PAYS
215.50

.50 PAYS
573.75

.10 PAYS
676.91

.00 PAYS
56.60

Show

7.60
10.40
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEff 1



